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Sessions 10th October to 1st November 2025

Friday 10th  October

  5:15pm   The Travellers 

  7:15pm   Tron Ares 

Saturday 11th October

10:00am   Tron Ares 

12:30pm   The Travellers 

  2:30pm   Downton Abbey: 

              The Grand Finale   

  5:00pm   The Travellers    

  7:00pm   Tron Ares 

Sunday 12th October

10:00am   The Travellers   

 12 noon   The Bad Guys 2 

  2:00pm   Tron Ares 

Friday 17th October

  5:15pm   The Travellers  

  7:15pm   Tron Ares 

Saturday 18th October

12:30pm   Tron Ares

  2:45pm   Kangaroo   

  5:00pm   Tron Ares 

  7:00pm   The Travellers   

Sunday 19th October

10:00am   The Travellers    

 12 noon  Tron Ares  

Friday 24th October

  5:00pm   Regretting You  

  7:15pm   The Smashing 

                           Machine 

Saturday 25th October

12:30pm   The Travellers    

  2:30pm    Regretting You 

  4:45pm    The Smashing 

  7:15pm    Tron Ares  

Sunday 26th October

10:00am    Regretting You  

12:15pm    The Smashing

  2:45pm    Tron Ares 

Thursday 30th October

  5:15pm   Good Fortune  

  7:00pm   Roofman 

Friday 31st October

  2:45pm   Regretting You  

  5:15pm   Good Fortune   

  7:15pm   Roofman 

Saturday 1st November

  1:00pm   Regretting You  

  3:30pm   Good Fortune   

  5:30pm   Roofman 
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Saturday 25th October

12:30pm   The Travellers (M)   

  2:30pm    Regretting You (M)  

  4:45pm    The Smashing Machine (M)

  7:15pm    Tron Ares (M) 

Sunday 26th October

10:00am    Regretting You (M)  

12:15pm    The Smashing Machine (M)

  2:45pm    Tron Ares (M) 

Thursday 30th October

  5:15pm   Good Fortune (M)  

  7:00pm   Roofman (M)

Friday 31st October

  2:45pm    Regretting You (M)  

  5:15pm   Good Fortune (M)  

  7:15pm   Roofman (M)


